An ASSA ABLOY Group company
29
POWER SOURCES
Ready-To-Install Power Supplies and Power Accessories
OVERVIEW
Securitron manufactures a variety of outstanding products de-
signed to supply and monitor 12 or 24 Volts for the operation of security
and safety equipment.  The BPS Series DC Power Supplies include bat-

US Department of Defense: Listed
POWER SOURCES
ORDERING INFORMATION
32
Part Number              Description                                                                                                                                  Price
ISO 9001
World Quality Standard
A5066
32
BPSH-12-45      Power Supply 12VDC-4.5 Amp 220VAC                            $600.00
BPSH-12-6        Power Supply 12VDC-6 Amp 220VAC                               $660.00
BPSH-12-9        Power Supply 12VDC-9 Amp 220VAC                               $800.00
BPSH-12-15      Power Supply 12VDC-15 Amp 220VAC                             $980.00
BPSH-24-1        Power Supply 24VDC-1 AMP 220VAC                              $200.00
BPSH-24-2        Power Supply 24VDC-2 Amp 220VAC                               $400.00
BPSH-24-3        Power Supply 24VDC-3 Amp 220VAC                               $600.00
BPSH-24-4        Power Supply 24VDC-4 Amp 220VAC                               $660.00
BPSH-24-6        Power Supply 24VDC-6 Amp 220VAC                               $800.00
BPSH-24-10      Power Supply 24VDC-10 Amp 220VAC                             $980.00
CCB-8-12          Control Board 12VDC 8 Fused Outputs                             $100.00
CCB-8-24          Control Board 24VDC 8 Fused Outputs                             $100.00
B-12-4                Battery 12 VDC 4 Amp Hour                                                 $45.00
B-24-4                Battery 24VDC 4 Amp Hour                                                $100.00